BlankApparel.ca

Devon & Jones - Women's CrownLux
Performance® Spencer Poplin Dress Shirt -

DG505W

4 oz/yd? /143 gsm (US), 6.7 oz/Lyd (CA), 59/3/2 cotton/polyester/spandex

brushed woven

Moisture-management properties
Luxury, comfort and performance in one
Hidden button-down collar

Adjustable cuffs with button placket
Double pleat detail at back yoke
Pucker-free taped seams

Stretch for enhanced fit and restriction-free movement

Colors

French Graphite [Navy White
Blue Melange |[Melange
Melange

Finished Measurements

XS
Body Length 25
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 183/4
Sleeve Length 291/2

S M

26 27
19 3/4 203/4

301/2 3112

©Blank Shirts, Inc. 2026

L

28
223/4

321/2

XL

29
243/4

331/2

2XL

30
26 3/4

341/2

3XL

301/2
283/4

35



